Title
Wheels on the Bus
Backhoe Joe
Mighty Truck
Stanley's Garage
Digger and Tom
Tractor
Five Little Monkeys Wash the Car
Secret Subway
Animals Go Vroom
Little Dump Truck
Dinosaur Dig
All Aboard for the Bobo Road
Pete the Cat: The Wheels on the Bus
Monster Trucks
Dumpy Saves Christmas
This is the Van That Dad Cleaned
Bulldozer Helps Out
Tip Tip Dig Dig
Toot Toot Beep Beep
Red Truck
Go! Go! Go! Stop!
Mighty Dads
Work, Dogs, Work
Monster Trucks
Room for Everyone
Miss Spider's New Car
Moo?
Everything | Know About Cars
Road Trip!
I'm Brave
I'm Cool!
I'm Dirty!
I'm Smart
Smash! Mash! Crash!
Puppy Truck
Old Truck
Curious George: Boxcar Derby
Going Places
Big Machines
Construction Site Mission: Demolition
Construction Site on Christmas Night

Goodnight, Goodnight, Construction Site

Road Crew, Coming Through
Three Cheers for Kid McGear
Bus is for Us

Mixed-Up Truck

Good Night Little Blue Truck
Little Blue Truck

Little Blue Truck Leads the Way
Little Blue Truck Makes a Friend
Time for School, Little Blue Truck

Automobiles

Author
Kovalski, Maryann
Alexander, Lori
Barton, Chris
Bee, William
Braun, Sebastien
Brown, Craig
Christelow, Eileen
Corey, Shana
Cushman, Abi
Cuyler, Margery
Dale, Penny
Davies, Stephen
Dean, James
Denise, Anika
Edwards, Julie
Ernst, Lisa
Fleming, Candace
Garcia, Emma
Garcia, Emma
Hamilton, Kersten
Harper, Charise
Holub, Joan
Horvath, James
Keller, Joy
Khan, Naaz
Kirk, David
LaRochelle, David
Lichtenheld, John
Light, Steve
McMullan, Kate
McMullan, Kate
McMullan, Kate
McMullan, Kate
Odanaka, Barbara
Pinkney, Brian
Pumphrey, Jarrett
Rey, H. A.
Reynolds, Peter
Rinker, Sherri
Rinker, Sherri
Rinker, Sherri
Rinker, Sherri
Rinker, Sherri
Rinker, Sherri
Rosen, Michael
Savage, Stephen
Schertle, Alice
Schertle, Alice
Schertle, Alice
Schertle, Alice
Schertle, Alice

Call #
Big Kova
E Alex
E Bart
E Bee
E Brau
E Brow
E Chri
E Core
E Cush
E Cuyl
E Dale
E Davi
E Dean
E Deni
E Edwa
E Erns
E Flem
E Garc
E Garc
E Hami
E Harp
E Holu
E Horv
E Kell
E Khan
E Kirk
E Laro
E Lich
E Ligh
E Mcmu
E Mcmu
E Mcmu
E Mcmu
E Odan
E Pink
E Pump
E Rey
E Reyn
E Rink
E Rink
E Rink
E Rink
E Rink
E Rink
E Rose
E Sava
E Sche
E Sche
E Sche
E Sche
E Sche

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA
RA
RA

12/16/2023

AR

26
1.3
1.8

22
4.3

3
1.9

4.4
2.5
1.7

1.7
2.1

2.9

4.9

1.4

1.8

3.4
3.8

2.1

1.5
1.9



Title
Two Tough Trucks
Two Tough Trucks Get Lost
Truck Song
Me and My Cars
Full of Beans
Ayrton Senna
Lewis Hamilton
Small Walt
Small Walt and Mo the Tow
Small Walt Spots Dot
Bunnies on the Go
Diggersaurs Explore
Dino-Racing
Don't Let the Pigeon Drive the Bus
Truck Stuck
RVs
Ford
Mighty Military Land Vehicles
Police Cars
Read All About Transportation
City Buses
Three Little Rigs
Ugly Truckling
Backhoe Loaders
Cranes
Front-End Loaders
Inside Tanks and Heavy Artillery
M1097 Humvee
M1126 Stryker
M1A1 Abrams Tank
M2A2 Bradley Fighting Vehicle
Military Vehicles
Attack Vehicles on Land
Special Forces Vehicles
Transport Vehicles
Military Attack Aircraft
Military Tracked Vehicles
Military Wheeled Vehicles
Powerful Armored Vehicles
Snowplows
Building a Road
Road Connects Places
Road Rollers
Garbage Trucks
Garbage Trucks
Mail Trucks
Fire Trucks
Fire Trucks

Automobiles

Author
Schwartz, Corey
Schwartz, Corey
Siebert, Diane
Slegers, Liesbet
Thomas, Peggy
Vegara, Isabel
Vegara, Maria
Verdick, Elizabeth
Verdick, Elizabeth
Verdick, Elizabeth
Walton, Rick
Whaite, Michael
Wheeler, lisa
Willems, Mo
Wolf, Sallie
Dickmann, Nancy
Green, Sara
Stark, William
Sipperley, Keli
Beevor, Lucy
Dickmann, Nancy
Gordon, David
Gordon, David
Murray, Julie
Murray, Julie
Zalewski, Aubrey
Oxlade, Chris
Baker, David
Baker, David
Baker, David
Baker, David
Bassier, Emma
Boutland, Craig
Boutland, Craig
Boutland, Craig
Hansen, Grace
Hansen, Grace
Hansen, Grace
Peppas, Lynn
Dickmann, Nancy
Macken, JoAnn
Sikkens, Crystal
Chanez, Katie
Dickmann, Nancy
Harasymiw, Martin
Harasymiw, Martin
Dickmann, Nancy
Harasymiw, Martin

Build Your Own Car, Rocket, and Other Things Thi Enz, Tammy

Bizarre Vehicles
On the Move

Rosen, Michael
World Book

Call #
E Schw
E Schw
E Sieb
E Sleg
E Thom
E Vega
E Vega
E Verd
E Verd
E Verd
E Walt
E Whai
E Whee
E Will
E Wolf
H 629.226
J 338.7
J 355.83
J 363.2
J 388
J 388.3
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 621.8
J 621.8
J 621.8
J 623.41
J 623.7
J 623.7
J 623.7
J 623.7
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 625.7
J 625.7
J 625.7
J 625.8
J 628.4
J 628.4
J 628.4
J 628.9
J 628.9
J 629.04
J 629.04
J 629.04

12/16/2023

AR

24
23

29
0.9

4.4
4.4

25
2.3
22
2.3
6.5
8.4
8.2
7.6
8.4
3.7
5.8

2.7
23
2.2
54

1.5

25

4.4
3.8



Title
Terrific Transportation Inventions
Build Your Own Land Vehicles
Dune Buggies
Jeep Wranglers
Land Rovers
On Four Wheels
Chevrolet Corvette
BMW vs. Mercedes
Bentley Continental GT
Bugatti Veyron
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Dodge Viper SRT
Lamborghini Aventador
McLaren 12C
Porsche 918 Spyder
Megafast Cars
World's Fastest Cars
Let's Go by Car
How to Build a Car
Dodge Charger
Ford Mustang
Maserati Gran Turismo
Self-Driving cars
Chevrolet Camaro
Ambulances
How Hybrid Cars Work
Dodge Challenger
Pontiac Trans Am
Monster Trucks on the Go
Megafast Trucks
Let's Go by Truck
Big Rigs
Semitrucks
Concrete Mixers
Dump Trucks
Delivery Trucks
Tow Trucks
Dump Trucks
Tow Trucks
Concrete Mixers
Dump Trucks
Tough Trucks
Bulldozers
Excavators
Let's Go by RV
Megafast Motorcycles
Motorcycles
Standard Motorcycles
ATVs
ATVs
Superfast Cars

Automobiles

Author
Waxman, Laura
Ives, Rob
Abdo, Kenny
Abdo, Kenny
Abdo, Kenny
Allan, John
Borgert-Spaniol, Megan
Crum, Colin
Cruz, Calvin
Cruz, Calvin
Cruz, Calvin
Cruz, Calvin
Cruz, Calvin
Cruz, Calvin
Cruz, Calvin
Farndon, John
Hamilton, S. L.
Hanson, Anders
Lacey, Saskia
Olson, Elsie
Olson, Elsie
Peterson, Megan
Rathburn, Betsy
Rusick, Jessica
Sipperley, Keli
Swanson, Jennifer
Thomas, Rachael
Wilken, Scott
Dinmont, Kerry
Farndon, John
Hanson, Anders
Harasymiw, Martin
Schuh, Mari
Chanez, Katie
Chanez, Katie
Dickmann, Nancy
Dickmann, Nancy
Harasymiw, Martin
Harasymiw, Martin
Murray, Julie
Murray, Julie
World Book
Zalewski, Aubrey
Zalewski, Aubrey
Hanson, Anders
Farndon, John
Schuh, Mari
Streissguth, Thomas
Abdo, Kenny
Dickmann, Nancy
Klepeis, Alicia

Call #

J 629.046
J 629.22

J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.222
J 629.224
J 629.224
J 629.224
J 629.224
J 629.224
J 629.225
J 629.225
J 629.225
J 629.225
J 629.225
J 629.225
J 629.225
J 629.225
J 629.225
J 629.225
J 629.225
J 629.226
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.228
J 629.228
J 629.228

12/16/2023

AR
4.6

27
3
3.1

4.5
58
4.1
3.8
4.1

4
3.8
3.8
4.1
5.9

2.2

4.3
43
3.2

4.2

4.5
4.9
4.1
1.4
6.1
1.8

2.5
23

2.2
22
3.9
23
2.6
23
6.1

3.9
27



Title
Race Cars
Alternative Cars
Electric Cars
Let's Go by Bus
Let's Go by Hovercraft
Planters
Balers
Tractors
Harvesters Go to Work
Tractors Go to Work
Combines
Plows
Spreaders
Brick Cars and Trucks
Drawing Manga Vehicles
Cars
Drawing Vehicles
How to Draw Cars and Trucks

Ed Emberley's Drawing Book of Trucks & Trains
Science Behind Batman's Ground Vehicles

Jeff Gordon

Talkin' Motor Sports
Demolition Derby

Stunt Driving

Monster Trucks

Wild Moments of Dirt Bikes
Wild Moments of Sports Car Racing
Wild Moments of Stock Car Racing
Wild Moments of Truck Racing
Racer Girls

Jeff Gordon

Car Racing

Race cars

R is for Race

STEM in Auto Racing

Stock Cars

Off-Road Racing

STEM in the Daytona 500
Mike Mulligan and More

Who Was Henry Ford?

Henry Ford

Revver the Speedway Squirrel
Lowriders in Space

Great Desert Rally

Phantoms Don't Drive Sports Cars
Car Schooling

Mercy Watson Goes for a Ride
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang

Ride, Fly Guy, Ride!

Asphalt Pavers

Garbage Trucks

Automobiles

Author
Schuh, Mari
Wheeler, Jill
Dickmann, Nancy
Hanson, Anders
Hanson, Anders
Holmes, Kirsty
Holmes, Kirsty
Holmes, Kirsty
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Holmes, Kirsty
Holmes, Kirsty
Holmes, Kirsty
Elsmore, Warren
Nishida, Masaki
Hosley, Maria
Cook, Trevor
Court, Rob
Emberley, Ed
Biskup, Agnieszka
Armentrout, David
Buckley, James
Howell, Brian
Mello, Tara
Tieck, Sarah
Weber, M.
Weber, M.
Weber, M.
Weber, M.
Woods, Bob
Benson, Michael
Fox, Martha
Gregory, Josh
Herzog, Brad
Marquardt, Meg
Maurer, Tracy
Mead, Sue
Ventura, Marne
Burton, Virginia
Burgan, Michael
Venezia, Mike
Rinker, Sherri
Camper, Cathy
Soo, Kean
Dadey, Debbie
Keith, Jon
DiCamillo, Kate
Fleming, lan
Arnold, Tedd
Dayton, Connor
Dayton, Connor

Call #
J 629.228
J 629.229
J 629.2293
J 629.28
J 629.3
J 630.2
J631.3
J631.3
J 631.37
J 631.37
J 631.37
J631.5
J 631.8
J 688.7
J741.5
J 743
J743.8
J743.8
J 743.8
J791.73
J796.7
J796.7
J796.7
J796.7
J796.7
J796.7
J796.7
J796.7
J796.7
J796.7
J796.7
J 796.72
J 796.72
J 796.72
J 796.72
J796.72
J 796.72
J 796.72
J 808.8
J B Ford
J B Ford
J Fantasy Rink
J GN Lowr
J GN Marc
J Mystery Dade 32
J Pro 371.33

J Reality Dica Merc RA

J Sci-Fi Flem
JR Arno
JR Dayt
JR Dayt

12/16/2023

AR

6.5

2.8

4.4
4.1

54
7.2
3.4
4.9
5.1
4.6
4.6
4.7

8.5
6.5
6.3
5.3
6.5

5.2

6.1
5.3

27
6.6

1.4
1.6



Title
Harvesters
Planters
Street Sweepers
Tractors
Tractors
Fred and Ted's Road Trip
Dump Trucks
Ambulances
Big Rigs
Bulldozers
Concrete Mixers
Diggers
Garbage Trucks
Tow Trucks
Trucks
Police Cars
Race Cars
School Buses
Big Rigs
Trucks
Bulldozers Push
Field Trip
Fire Trucks
Dizzy Izzy
Kat's Maps
Melvin's Valentine
Pete's Party
Snow Trucking
Trucks Line Up
Trucksgiving
Ambulances on the Move
Let's Go for a Drive
Bucket Trucks
Honk Honk! Beep Beep!
Hush Little Trucker
Big Truck Little Island

Automobiles

Author
Dayton, Connor
Dayton, Connor
Dayton, Connor
Dayton, Connor
Dieker, Wendy
Eastman, P.D.
Glaser, Rebecca
Meister, Cari
Meister, Cari
Meister, Cari
Meister, Cari
Meister, Cari
Meister, Cari
Meister, Cari
Meister, Cari
Morey, Allan
Morey, Allan
Morey, Allan
Ransom, Candice
Rau, Dana
Reinke, Beth
Riley, J. D.
Schmidt, Maria
Scieszka, Jon
Scieszka, Jon
Scieszka, Jon
Scieszka, Jon
Scieszka, Jon
Scieszka, Jon
Scieszka, Jon
Waxman, Laura
Willems, Mo
Zobel, Derek
Kirk, Daniel
Norman, Kim
Van Dusen, Chris

Call #
JR Dayt
JR Dayt
JR Dayt
JR Dayt
JR Deik
JR East
JR Glas
JR Meis
JR Meis
JR Meis
JR Meis
JR Meis
JR Meis
JR Meis
JR Meis
JR More
JR More
JR More
JR Rans
JR Rau
JR Rein
JR Rile
JR Schm
JR Scie
JR Scie
JR Scie
JR Scie
JR Scie
JR Scie
JR Scie
JR Waxm
JR Will
JR Zobe
E Kirk
E Norm
E Vand

12/16/2023

AR
1.3
1.6
1.4
1.7
0.9
1.1
0.8

1
0.9
0.9

1

1
0.9
0.8
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
25

0.5

1
1.1
0.8
0.8
1.2
29

1.5

3.6



