

# Automobiles

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Wheels on the Bus	Kovalski, Maryann	Big Kova	
Backhoe Joe	Alexander, Lori	E Alex	RA
Mighty Truck	Barton, Chris	E Bart	2.6
Stanley's Garage	Bee, William	E Bee	1.3
Digger and Tom	Braun, Sebastien	E Brau	1.8
Tractor	Brown, Craig	E Brow	
Five Little Monkeys Wash the Car	Christelow, Eileen	E Chri	2.2
Secret Subway	Corey, Shana	E Core	4.3
Animals Go Vroom	Cushman, Abi	E Cush	RA
Little Dump Truck	Cuyler, Margery	E Cuyl	3
Dinosaur Dig	Dale, Penny	E Dale	1.9
All Aboard for the Bobo Road	Davies, Stephen	E Davi	RA
Pete the Cat: The Wheels on the Bus	Dean, James	E Dean	
Monster Trucks	Denise, Anika	E Deni	RA
Dumpy Saves Christmas	Edwards, Julie	E Edwa	
This is the Van That Dad Cleaned	Ernst, Lisa	E Erns	4.4
Bulldozer Helps Out	Fleming, Candace	E Flem	2.5
Tip Tip Dig Dig	Garcia, Emma	E Garc	RA 1.7
Toot Toot Beep Beep	Garcia, Emma	E Garc	
Red Truck	Hamilton, Kersten	E Hami	
Go! Go! Go! Stop!	Harper, Charise	E Harp	RA 1.7
Mighty Dads	Holub, Joan	E Holu	2.1
Work, Dogs, Work	Horvath, James	E Horv	RA
Monster Trucks	Keller, Joy	E Kell	RA
Room for Everyone	Khan, Naaz	E Khan	
Miss Spider's New Car	Kirk, David	E Kirk	2.9
Moo?	LaRochelle, David	E Laro	RA
Everything I Know About Cars	Lichtenheld, John	E Lich	4.9
Road Trip!	Light, Steve	E Ligh	
I'm Brave	McMullan, Kate	E Mcmu	RA
I'm Cool!	McMullan, Kate	E Mcmu	
I'm Dirty!	McMullan, Kate	E Mcmu	1.4
I'm Smart	McMullan, Kate	E Mcmu	
Smash! Mash! Crash!	Odanaka, Barbara	E Odan	RA 1.8
Puppy Truck	Pinkney, Brian	E Pink	
Old Truck	Pumphrey, Jarrett	E Pump	RA
Curious George: Boxcar Derby	Rey, H. A.	E Rey	3
Going Places	Reynolds, Peter	E Reyn	RA 3.1
Big Machines	Rinker, Sherri	E Rink	RA
Construction Site Mission: Demolition	Rinker, Sherri	E Rink	
Construction Site on Christmas Night	Rinker, Sherri	E Rink	3.4
Goodnight, Goodnight, Construction Site	Rinker, Sherri	E Rink	3.8
Road Crew, Coming Through	Rinker, Sherri	E Rink	
Three Cheers for Kid McGear	Rinker, Sherri	E Rink	
Bus is for Us	Rosen, Michael	E Rose	
Mixed-Up Truck	Savage, Stephen	E Sava	2.1
Good Night Little Blue Truck	Schertle, Alice	E Sche	RA
Little Blue Truck	Schertle, Alice	E Sche	RA 1.5
Little Blue Truck Leads the Way	Schertle, Alice	E Sche	RA 1.9
Little Blue Truck Makes a Friend	Schertle, Alice	E Sche	
Time for School, Little Blue Truck	Schertle, Alice	E Sche	

## Automobiles

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Two Tough Trucks	Schwartz, Corey	E Schw	
Two Tough Trucks Get Lost	Schwartz, Corey	E Schw	
Truck Song	Siebert, Diane	E Sieb	
Me and My Cars	Slegers, Liesbet	E Sleg	
Full of Beans	Thomas, Peggy	E Thom	
Ayrton Senna	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega	
Lewis Hamilton	Vegara, Maria	E Vega	
Small Walt	Verdick, Elizabeth	E Verd	2.4
Small Walt and Mo the Tow	Verdick, Elizabeth	E Verd	2.3
Small Walt Spots Dot	Verdick, Elizabeth	E Verd	
Bunnies on the Go	Walton, Rick	E Walt	2
Diggersaurs Explore	Whaite, Michael	E Whai	
Dino-Racing	Wheeler, lisa	E Whee	2.9
Don't Let the Pigeon Drive the Bus	Willems, Mo	E Will	0.9
Truck Stuck	Wolf, Sallie	E Wolf	
RVs	Dickmann, Nancy	H 629.226	
Ford	Green, Sara	J 338.7	4.4
Mighty Military Land Vehicles	Stark, William	J 355.83	4.4
Police Cars	Sipperley, Keli	J 363.2	
Read All About Transportation	Beevor, Lucy	J 388	
City Buses	Dickmann, Nancy	J 388.3	
Three Little Rigs	Gordon, David	J 398.2	
Ugly Truckling	Gordon, David	J 398.2	2.5
Backhoe Loaders	Murray, Julie	J 621.8	2.3
Cranes	Murray, Julie	J 621.8	2.2
Front-End Loaders	Zalewski, Aubrey	J 621.8	2.3
Inside Tanks and Heavy Artillery	Oxlade, Chris	J 623.41	6.5
M1097 Humvee	Baker, David	J 623.7	8.4
M1126 Stryker	Baker, David	J 623.7	8.2
M1A1 Abrams Tank	Baker, David	J 623.7	7.6
M2A2 Bradley Fighting Vehicle	Baker, David	J 623.7	8.4
Military Vehicles	Bassier, Emma	J 623.74	3.7
Attack Vehicles on Land	Boutland, Craig	J 623.74	5.8
Special Forces Vehicles	Boutland, Craig	J 623.74	6
Transport Vehicles	Boutland, Craig	J 623.74	6
Military Attack Aircraft	Hansen, Grace	J 623.74	2.7
Military Tracked Vehicles	Hansen, Grace	J 623.74	2.3
Military Wheeled Vehicles	Hansen, Grace	J 623.74	2.2
Powerful Armored Vehicles	Peppas, Lynn	J 623.74	5.4
Snowplows	Dickmann, Nancy	J 625.7	
Building a Road	Macken, JoAnn	J 625.7	1.5
Road Connects Places	Sikkens, Crystal	J 625.7	
Road Rollers	Chanez, Katie	J 625.8	2.5
Garbage Trucks	Dickmann, Nancy	J 628.4	
Garbage Trucks	Harasymiw, Martin	J 628.4	
Mail Trucks	Harasymiw, Martin	J 628.4	
Fire Trucks	Dickmann, Nancy	J 628.9	
Fire Trucks	Harasymiw, Martin	J 628.9	
Build Your Own Car, Rocket, and Other Things That	Enz, Tammy	J 629.04	
Bizarre Vehicles	Rosen, Michael	J 629.04	4.4
On the Move	World Book	J 629.04	3.8

## Automobiles

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Terrific Transportation Inventions	Waxman, Laura	J 629.046	4.6
Build Your Own Land Vehicles	Ives, Rob	J 629.22	
Dune Buggies	Abdo, Kenny	J 629.222	2.7
Jeep Wranglers	Abdo, Kenny	J 629.222	3
Land Rovers	Abdo, Kenny	J 629.222	3.1
On Four Wheels	Allan, John	J 629.222	
Chevrolet Corvette	Borgert-Spaniol, Megan	J 629.222	4.5
BMW vs. Mercedes	Crum, Colin	J 629.222	5.8
Bentley Continental GT	Cruz, Calvin	J 629.222	4.1
Bugatti Veyron	Cruz, Calvin	J 629.222	3.8
Chevrolet Corvette Z06	Cruz, Calvin	J 629.222	4.1
Dodge Viper SRT	Cruz, Calvin	J 629.222	4
Lamborghini Aventador	Cruz, Calvin	J 629.222	3.8
McLaren 12C	Cruz, Calvin	J 629.222	3.8
Porsche 918 Spyder	Cruz, Calvin	J 629.222	4.1
Megafast Cars	Farndon, John	J 629.222	5.9
World's Fastest Cars	Hamilton, S. L.	J 629.222	
Let's Go by Car	Hanson, Anders	J 629.222	2.2
How to Build a Car	Lacey, Saskia	J 629.222	
Dodge Charger	Olson, Elsie	J 629.222	4.3
Ford Mustang	Olson, Elsie	J 629.222	4.3
Maserati Gran Turismo	Peterson, Megan	J 629.222	3.2
Self-Driving cars	Rathburn, Betsy	J 629.222	
Chevrolet Camaro	Rusick, Jessica	J 629.222	4.2
Ambulances	Sipperley, Keli	J 629.222	
How Hybrid Cars Work	Swanson, Jennifer	J 629.222	4.5
Dodge Challenger	Thomas, Rachael	J 629.222	4.9
Pontiac Trans Am	Wilken, Scott	J 629.222	4.1
Monster Trucks on the Go	Dinmont, Kerry	J 629.224	1.4
Megafast Trucks	Farndon, John	J 629.224	6.1
Let's Go by Truck	Hanson, Anders	J 629.224	1.8
Big Rigs	Harasymiw, Martin	J 629.224	
Semitrucks	Schuh, Mari	J 629.224	
Concrete Mixers	Chanez, Katie	J 629.225	2.5
Dump Trucks	Chanez, Katie	J 629.225	2.3
Delivery Trucks	Dickmann, Nancy	J 629.225	
Tow Trucks	Dickmann, Nancy	J 629.225	
Dump Trucks	Harasymiw, Martin	J 629.225	
Tow Trucks	Harasymiw, Martin	J 629.225	
Concrete Mixers	Murray, Julie	J 629.225	2.2
Dump Trucks	Murray, Julie	J 629.225	2.2
Tough Trucks	World Book	J 629.225	3.9
Bulldozers	Zalewski, Aubrey	J 629.225	2.3
Excavators	Zalewski, Aubrey	J 629.225	2.6
Let's Go by RV	Hanson, Anders	J 629.226	2.3
Megafast Motorcycles	Farndon, John	J 629.227	6.1
Motorcycles	Schuh, Mari	J 629.227	
Standard Motorcycles	Streissguth, Thomas	J 629.227	3.9
ATVs	Abdo, Kenny	J 629.228	2.7
ATVs	Dickmann, Nancy	J 629.228	
Superfast Cars	Klepeis, Alicia	J 629.228	

## Automobiles

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Race Cars	Schuh, Mari	J 629.228	
Alternative Cars	Wheeler, Jill	J 629.229	6.5
Electric Cars	Dickmann, Nancy	J 629.2293	
Let's Go by Bus	Hanson, Anders	J 629.28	2
Let's Go by Hovercraft	Hanson, Anders	J 629.3	2.6
Planters	Holmes, Kirsty	J 630.2	
Balers	Holmes, Kirsty	J 631.3	
Tractors	Holmes, Kirsty	J 631.3	
Harvesters Go to Work	Boothroyd, Jennifer	J 631.37	
Tractors Go to Work	Boothroyd, Jennifer	J 631.37	
Combines	Holmes, Kirsty	J 631.37	
Plows	Holmes, Kirsty	J 631.5	
Spreaders	Holmes, Kirsty	J 631.8	
Brick Cars and Trucks	Elsmore, Warren	J 688.7	
Drawing Manga Vehicles	Nishida, Masaki	J 741.5	2.8
Cars	Hosley, Maria	J 743	
Drawing Vehicles	Cook, Trevor	J 743.8	
How to Draw Cars and Trucks	Court, Rob	J 743.8	5
Ed Emberley's Drawing Book of Trucks & Trains	Emberley, Ed	J 743.8	
Science Behind Batman's Ground Vehicles	Biskup, Agnieszka	J 791.73	4.4
Jeff Gordon	Armentrout, David	J 796.7	4.1
Talkin' Motor Sports	Buckley, James	J 796.7	
Demolition Derby	Howell, Brian	J 796.7	5.4
Stunt Driving	Mello, Tara	J 796.7	7.2
Monster Trucks	Tieck, Sarah	J 796.7	3.4
Wild Moments of Dirt Bikes	Weber, M.	J 796.7	4.9
Wild Moments of Sports Car Racing	Weber, M.	J 796.7	5.1
Wild Moments of Stock Car Racing	Weber, M.	J 796.7	4.6
Wild Moments of Truck Racing	Weber, M.	J 796.7	4.6
Racer Girls	Woods, Bob	J 796.7	4.7
Jeff Gordon	Benson, Michael	J 796.7	
Car Racing	Fox, Martha	J 796.72	8.5
Race cars	Gregory, Josh	J 796.72	6.5
R is for Race	Herzog, Brad	J 796.72	6.3
STEM in Auto Racing	Marquardt, Meg	J 796.72	5.3
Stock Cars	Maurer, Tracy	J 796.72	6.5
Off-Road Racing	Mead, Sue	J 796.72	
STEM in the Daytona 500	Ventura, Marne	J 796.72	5.2
Mike Mulligan and More	Burton, Virginia	J 808.8	
Who Was Henry Ford?	Burgan, Michael	J B Ford	6.1
Henry Ford	Venezia, Mike	J B Ford	5.3
Rever the Speedway Squirrel	Rinker, Sherri	J Fantasy Rink	
Lowriders in Space	Camper, Cathy	J GN Lowr	3
Great Desert Rally	Soo, Kean	J GN Marc	2.5
Phantoms Don't Drive Sports Cars	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 32	4
Car Schooling	Keith, Jon	J Pro 371.33	
Mercy Watson Goes for a Ride	DiCamillo, Kate	J Reality Dica Merc RA	2.7
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	Fleming, Ian	J Sci-Fi Flem	6.6
Ride, Fly Guy, Ride!	Arnold, Tedd	JR Arno	2
Asphalt Pavers	Dayton, Connor	JR Dayt	1.4
Garbage Trucks	Dayton, Connor	JR Dayt	1.6

## Automobiles

12/16/2023

<b>Title</b>	<b>Author</b>	<b>Call #</b>	<b>AR</b>
Harvesters	Dayton, Connor	JR Dayt	1.3
Planters	Dayton, Connor	JR Dayt	1.6
Street Sweepers	Dayton, Connor	JR Dayt	1.4
Tractors	Dayton, Connor	JR Dayt	1.7
Tractors	Dieker, Wendy	JR Deik	0.9
Fred and Ted's Road Trip	Eastman, P.D.	JR East	1.1
Dump Trucks	Glaser, Rebecca	JR Glas	0.8
Ambulances	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	1
Big Rigs	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	0.9
Bulldozers	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	0.9
Concrete Mixers	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	1
Diggers	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	1
Garbage Trucks	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	0.9
Tow Trucks	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	0.8
Trucks	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	0.9
Police Cars	Morey, Allan	JR More	0.9
Race Cars	Morey, Allan	JR More	0.9
School Buses	Morey, Allan	JR More	0.9
Big Rigs	Ransom, Candice	JR Rans	2.5
Trucks	Rau, Dana	JR Rau	
Bulldozers Push	Reinke, Beth	JR Rein	0.5
Field Trip	Riley, J. D.	JR Rile	
Fire Trucks	Schmidt, Maria	JR Schm	1
Dizzy Izzy	Scieszka, Jon	JR Scie	
Kat's Maps	Scieszka, Jon	JR Scie	1.1
Melvin's Valentine	Scieszka, Jon	JR Scie	1
Pete's Party	Scieszka, Jon	JR Scie	
Snow Trucking	Scieszka, Jon	JR Scie	0.8
Trucks Line Up	Scieszka, Jon	JR Scie	0.8
Trucksgiving	Scieszka, Jon	JR Scie	1.2
Ambulances on the Move	Waxman, Laura	JR Waxm	2.9
Let's Go for a Drive	Willems, Mo	JR Will	1
Bucket Trucks	Zobel, Derek	JR Zobe	1.5
Honk Honk! Beep Beep!	Kirk, Daniel	E Kirk	
Hush Little Trucker	Norman, Kim	E Norm	
Big Truck Little Island	Van Dusen, Chris	E Vand	3.6